o v kc wnN

Position

Lead Person
Maintenance 2
Supervisor
Building Inspector
Maintenance 1

Maintenance 1

Other Positions Held City
Dorris
Dorris
Dorris
Dorris
Dorris

Dorris

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages
$29,332
$22,643
$9,420
$7,828
$2,268
$2,223



