	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Person		Dorris	Public Works	\$29,332
2.	Maintenance 2		Dorris	Public Works	\$22,643
3.	Supervisor		Dorris	Public Works	\$9,420
4.	Building Inspector		Dorris	Public Works	\$7,828
5.	Maintenance 1		Dorris	Public Works	\$2,268
6.	Maintenance 1		Dorris	Public Works	\$2,223